B.O.R.N.
Bonfire
Majestica
The Ferrymen
Stud
Saber
Krokus
Fire Fist
Wildness
Kilmara
Labyrinth
Pentagram
Thundermother
Blackslash
Blacksun
Ereb Altor
Vendetta
Testament
Admire The Grim
Rats Of Gomorrah
Walls Of Jericho
Heaven Shall Burn
Phrenelith
Obscura
Maceration
Disrupted
Tormentor Tyrant
Relics Of Humanity
Mephitic Corpse

#729 - Neuheiten

Berlin
Ingolstadt
SWE
International
FIN
USA
Sul
Gera
SWE
ESP
ITA
USA
SWE
Donaueschingen
GRE
SWE
Schweinfurt
USA
FIN
Kiel
USA
Saalfeld
DEN
Miinchen
DEN
SWE
FIN
BLR
USA

Magic Of Music
| Will Rise
Power Train
Above It All
Spell Of Emotion
Madam Dangerous
Our Love
No Wife, No Kids
Broken Heart
Wildfire
At The Rainbow's End
| Spoke To Death
Speaking Of The Devil
Sacrificed
Last Chapter
Valkyrian Fate
Love Song
Alone In The Dark
Crescent Moon
Face No Consequence
Playing Soldier Again
Combat
Astral Larvae
Silver Linings
The Suffering
True Death
Torture Divine
Smoldering Of Seraphim
Heart In Tinfoil

1995
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
1984
2016
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
1988
1987
2025
2025
1999
2010
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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